SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD OF EDUCATION

Meeting Date: April 13. 2023

Subject: Approve Personnel Transactions

OO

Information Item Only
Approval on Consent Agenda
Conference (for discussion only)

Conference/First Reading (Action Anticipated:

Conference/Action
Action

Agenda Item# 12.1b




Attachment 1: CERTIFICATED 4/13/2023

NameLast NameFirst JobPerm JobClass

EMPLOY/ REEMPLOY

FRANK SHANNETT 0 Teacher, Middle School
HADLEY BENJAMIN 0 Teacher, High School
HARRIS RYAN 0 Teacher, High School
MARSANGO MATTHEW B Teacher, Middle School
SPEARS BRIAN B Assistant Principal, High Sch

PrimeSite

ALBERT EINSTEIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
THE MET

ALBERT EINSTEIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL

Page 1 of 2

BegDate EndDate Comment

3/7/12023 6/30/2023 EMPLOY PROB 3/7/23
3/6/2023 6/30/2023 EMPLOY PROB 3/6/23
2/15/2023 6/30/2023 AMEND EMPLOY TC 2/15/23
2/27/2023 6/30/2023 EMPLOY PROB 2/27/23
2/21/2023 6/30/2023 EMPLOY PROB 2/21/23

O=Zero Yr Probationary; A=Permanent; B=First Yr Probationary; C=Second Yr Probationary; E=Temp Contract; I=Long Term Temp; J=Short Term Temp; Q=Limited Term Assignment-Evaluated; R=Limited Term Assignment-Not Evaluated






Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions

April 13, 2023

YAU

LEAVES
BEZINSKAYA
BOLDEN

BROWN

CREER JACKSON
CREER JACKSON
CUENCA

MURILLO DE PENA
MURILLO DE PENA
ROSE

SANCHEZ
TORRES

TRICE

UNZUETA
YAKIMCHUK

RE-ASSIGN/STATUS CHANGE
AGUAYO MAGANA
AVENDANO

BUCK

BRANDI

MAAN

ANNA
TANYA
KAREN
PARIS
PARIS
JUANA

MANUELA
MANUELA
ROBBIE
JUAN
MATTHEW
ALYCA
MARIA
TAMARA

RICHARD
KATHALENA
WILLIAM

O=Zero Yr Probationary; A=Permanent; B=First Yr Probationary; C=Second Yr Probationary; E=Temp Contract; I=Long Term Temp; J=Short Term Temp; Q=Limited Term Assignment-EvalBPJed (=)3.7 (Li)31.9137.8 (r)-3.4 ()3.4 (ec)-7.26 (i)31.9813.5 (s)1 Term As
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o)

Noon Duty

Teacher Assistant, Bilingual

Teacher Assistant, Bilingual
School Office Manager |
Bus Driver

|IEP Desig Inst Para-Sp Ed
iEP Desig inst Paia-Sp Ed

Custodian

Clerk Il

Clerk Il

Noon Duty

Food Service Assistant
Custodian

Food Service Assistant
Teacher Assistant, Bilingual
Inst Aid, Spec Ed

School Plant Ops Mngr |
Food Service Lead, School Site
Supv |, Safety Officer

PARKWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ELDER CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

A. M. WINN - K-8

LEATAATA FLOYD ELEMENTARY
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

SEQUOIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

H.W. HARKNESS ELEMENTARY

H.W. HARKNESS ELEMENTARY
PETER BURNETT ELEMENTARY
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
SAM BRANNAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
HIRAM W. JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL
ETHEL PHILLIPS ELEMENTARY

BUILDINGS & GROUNDS/OPERATIONS
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
HIRAM W. JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL

3/1/2023

3/20/2023

3/11/2023
3/17/2023
3/21/2023
3/4/2023

3/18/2023

3/20/2023

2/7/2023
2/27/2023
3/6/2023
3/10/2023
3/3/2023
2/16/2023
2/2/2023
2/17/2023

2/27/2023
3/13/2023
3/2/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023
6/30/2023
4/10/2023
3/17/2023
3/31/2023

6/30/2023

2/26/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
4/30/2023
5/31/2023
5/9/2023

5/17/2023

6/30/2023
3/31/2023
6/30/2023

EMPLOY PROB 3/15/23
EMPLOY PROB 3/20/23

RTN LOA (PD) 3/11/23

RTN LOA 3/17/23

AMEND EXT LOA (UNPD) 3/21/23-4/10/23
LOA (PD) 3/4/23-3/17/23

EXT LOA (PD) 3/18/23-3/31/23

RTN LOA 3/20/23
LOA (PD) 2/7-2/26/23

RTN LOA (PD) 2/27/23

RTN ADMIN LOA (PD) 3/6/23
ADMIN LOA (PD) 3/10/23
LOA (PD) 3/3-4/30/23

LOA (PD) 2/16-5/31/23

LOA (PD) 2/2-5/9/23

LOA (PD) 2/17-5/17/23

REA/STCHG 2/27/23
REA/STCHG 3/13/23
REA/STCHG 3/2/23
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NamelLast

CRUZ GONZALEZ
DUNKLEY
FRANCISCO
GONCALVES
GUETLING
HENDRIX

HUANG

HUG

NameFirst JobPerm JobClass

MIRIAM B Clerk Il

GREG B School Plant Ops Mngr |
KRISTINA A Food Service Assistant
SARA A Instructional Aide

TODD A Custodian

KRISTY B Instructional Aide
WANQIAO B School Plant Ops Mngr Il
KIMB

PrimeSite

EDWARD KEMBLE ELEMENTARY
CAROLINE WENZEL ELEMENTARY
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
A. M. WINN - K-8

ENGINEERING AND SCIENCES HS
HUBERT H BANCROFT ELEMENTARY
CALIFORNIA MIDDLE SCHOOL

BegDate EndDate Comment Page 2 of 3
3/1/2023 6/30/2023 REA/STCHG 3/1/23

3/6/2023 6/30/2023 REA/STCHG 3/6/23

3/17/2023 3/31/2023 REA/STCHG 3/17/23

2/27/2023 5/31/2023 REA / STCHG 2/27/23

3/6/2023 6/30/2023 REA 3/6/26

9/1/2022 6/30/2023 STCHG 9/1/22

3/13/2023 6/30/2023 REA 3/13/23

O=Zero Yr Probationary; A=Permanent; B=First Yr Probationary; C=Second Yr Probationary; E=Temp Contract; I=Long Term Temp; J=Short Term Temp; Q=Limited Term Assignment-Evaluated; R=Limited Term Assignment-Not Evaluated



NamelLast NameFirst JobPerm JobClass PrimeSite BegDate EndDate Comment Page 3 of 3

O=Zero Yr Probationary; A=Permanent; B=First Yr Probationary; C=Second Yr Probationary; E=Temp Contract; I=Long Term Temp; J=Short Term Temp; Q=Limited Term Assignment-Evaluated; R=Limited Term Assignment-Not Evaluated
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